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47 Shenley Rd, Borehamwood WD6 1AE




GTARTERS

Chicken Soup *(GF)
Green Falafel *(V, GF)
Grilled Aubergine *(V, GF)

Balagan Arayes
2 pieces
4 pieces

Bread Basket *(V)

Moroccan Cigars (2pcs)
Chef special cigars stuffed with
beef and served with tahina

6 Chicken Wings *(GF)
Lemon harissa, peri peri, BBQ,
sweet chilli

Israeli Salad *(V, GF)
Vegetarian Spring Rolls *(V)
Mini Hummus Tahina *(V, GF)

Crispy Fried Chicken Wings
with Sweet Chilli Sauce

PITA, [AFFA
W PEATE

£6.50
£6.00
£6.50

£6.00
£12.00

£3.00
£7.00

£7.00

£6.00
£8.00
£6.00

£10.00

Our meal option is served with salads,

pita bread and your choice of rice or

homemade fries.

Pita Laffa
Falafel *(V) £8.00 £9.00
Shawarma £10.00 £12.00
Schnitzel £9.00 £11.00
Chicken
Pargiot £10.00 £12.00
Lamb Kebab £11.00 £13.00

All meals are Gluten Free (GF)

Meal*
£15.00
£19.00
£18.00

£19.00
£20.00

SIDES

Homemade Fries *(GF)
Israeli Salad *(V, GF)
Saffron Rice *(V, GF)

Battered Onion Rings

JJUMMUS

Our hummus bowls are served

with 1 pita (extra pita £1).

Hummus Tahina *(V, GF)

Hummus Falafel *(V, GF)
Topped with tahina and freshly
made falafel balls

Hummus Shawarma *(GF)
Topped with shawarma, parsley
and olive oil

Hummus Lamb Kebab *(GF)

JIDS MAL

Under 12. All dishes are served
with homemade fries.

Schnitzel

Kids Burger

Viennas *(GF)
Scrambled Eggs *(V, GF)

£4.50
£6.00
£5.50
£6.50

£9.00
£11.00

£13.00

£14.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00



BURGERS

All burgers are served with
homemade fries

Classic Burger £14.00
Single patty, lettuce, tomato,
pickles and burger sauce

Cheeseburger £16.00
Single patty, mature cheddar slice (vegan),
lettuce, tomato, pickles and burger sauce

Spicy Burger £15.00
Single patty, lettuce, tomato,
pickles, shifka and spicy sauce

Balagan Burger £17.00
Single patty, mature cheddar

slice (vegan), onion rings, lettuce,

pickles and burger sauce

Fatty Burger £18.00
Single patty, shawarma, lettuce,
tomato, pickles and burger sauce

Schnitzel Burger £16.00
Crispy chicken schnitzel, lettuce,
tomato, pickles and burger sauce

Pargiot Burger £17.00
Marinated pargiot, lettuce, tomato,
pickles and burger sauce

Vegetarian Burger *(V) £17.00
Single patty, lettuce, tomato,
pickles and burger sauce

Top it:

Extra Patty £10.00
Cheese (vegan) £2.00
Fried Egg £2.00
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GALADS

Mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, pickles,
red onion, mixed cabbage served with
olive oil and lemon vinaigrette.

Chicken Pargiot *(GF) £17.00
Schnitzel £16.00
Shawarma *(GF) £18.00
Falafel *(V, GF) £13.00
Lamb Kebab *(GF) £19.00
PLATTFRS

Family Platter £70.00

4 wings, shawarma, pargiot served
with rice, homemade fries, salad,
hummus and 3 pita bread

Family Pack £80.00
6 wings, shawarma, pargiot,

lamb kebab, schnitzel, rice,

homemade fries, salad, hummus

and 4 pita bread

(CHEF SPECIALS

Chicken Katsu Curry £16.00
Schnitzel, rice and homemade
curry sauce

Mixed Grill £23.00
Lamb kebab, pargiot, shawarma,

schnitzel served with salad and a choice

of homemade fries or rice and a pita bread

Chicken Teriyaki with
Stir Fry Noodles £16.00

V: Vegetarian | GF: Gluten Free



[)ESSERT

Served with ice cream chocolate

and caramel syrup.

Chocolate Brownie

Apple Cinnamon Crumble

Chocolate Orange Tart
Peach and Almond Pie

Ice Cream (2 scoops)
Chocolate or vanilla

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00
£7.00

SOFT [)RINKS

Coke / Diet Coke
Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Grape Juice

Mango Juice
Strawberry and Banana
Capri Sun

QOasis

/AI@LKSHAKES

Oreo Shake

Caramel Banana

Balagan Shake

Caramel, chocolate and oreo

(parve)

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00

£6.00
£6.00

£7.00

SMOOTHIF

Balagan Fresh
Strawberry and banana

Balagan Mango

Mango and rasberry

WINE

Red Teperberg glass
White Teperberg glass

Red Teperberg bottle
White Teperberg bottle

BEER

Gold Star
Peroni
Budweiser

Malt Star

10T PRINKS

Nana Tea
Tea

Coffee

£6.00

£6.00

£7.50
£7.50

£30.00
£30.00

£5.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00



