

020 /112 9253

info@balaganborehamwood.co.uk 47 Shenlev Rd. Borehamwood WD6 1AE



STARTERS

Chicken Soup *(GF)	£6.50
Green Falafel *(V, GF)	£6.00
Grilled Aubergine *(V, GF)	£6.50
Balagan Arayes 2 pieces 4 pieces	£6.00 £12.00
Bread Basket *(V)	£3.00
Moroccan Cigars (2pcs) Chef special cigars stuffed with beef and served with tahina	£7.00
6 Chicken Wings *(GF) Lemon harissa, peri peri, BBQ, sweet chilli	£7.00
Israeli Salad *(V, GF)	£6.00
Vegetarian Spring Rolls $*(\lor)$	£8.00
Mini Hummus Tahina *(V, GF)	£6.00
Crispy Fried Chicken Wings with Sweet Chilli Sauce	£10.00



Our meal option is served with salads, pita bread and your choice of rice or homemade fries.

	Pita	Laffa	Meal*
Falafel *(V)	£8.00	£9.00	£15.00
Shawarma	£10.00	£12.00	£19.00
Schnitzel	£9.00	£11.00	£18.00
Chicken Pargiot	£10.00	£12.00	£19.00
Lamb Kebab	£11.00	£13.00	£20.00



SIDES

Homemade Fries *(GF)	£4.50
Israeli Salad *(V, GF)	£6.00
Saffron Rice *(V, GF)	£5.50
Battered Onion Rings	£6.50

JUMMUS

Our hummus bowls are served with 1 pita (extra pita £1).

Hummus Tahina *(V, GF)	£9.00
Hummus Falafel *(V, GF) Topped with tahina and freshly made falafel balls	£11.00
Hummus Shawarma *(GF) Topped with shawarma, parsley and olive oil	£13.00
Hummus Lamb Kebab *(GF)	£14.00



Under 12. All dishes are served with homemade fries.

Schnitzel	£10.00
Kids Burger	£10.00
Viennas *(GF)	£10.00
Scrambled Eggs *(V, GF)	£10.00





All burgers are served with homemade fries

Classic Burger	£14.00
Single patty, lettuce, tomato,	
pickles and burger sauce	
Cheeseburger	£16.00

Single patty, mature cheddar slice (vegan), lettuce, tomato, pickles and burger sauce

Spicy Burger	£15.00
Single patty, lettuce, tomato,	
pickles, shifka and spicy sauce	

Balagan Burger	£17.00
Single patty, mature cheddar	
slice (vegan), onion rings, lettuce,	
pickles and burger sauce	

Fatty Burger	£18.00
Single patty, shawarma, lettuce,	
tomato, pickles and burger sauce	

Schnitzel Burger	£16.00
Crisny chicken schnitzel	lettuce

Crispy chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, pickles and burger sauce

Pargiot Burger	£17.00
----------------	--------

Marinated pargiot, lettuce, tomato, pickles and burger sauce

Vegetarian Burger	$\star(\vee)$	£17.00
-------------------	---------------	--------

Single patty, lettuce, tomato, pickles and burger sauce

Top it:

Extra Patty	£10.00
Cheese (vegan)	£2.00
Fried Egg	£2.00

SALADS

Mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, pickles, red onion, mixed cabbage served with olive oil and lemon vinaigrette.

Chicken Pargiot *(GF)	£17.00
Schnitzel	£16.00
Shawarma *(GF)	£18.00
Falafel *(V, GF)	£13.00
Lamb Kebab *(GF)	£19.00



Family Platter £70.00

4 wings, shawarma, pargiot served with rice, homemade fries, salad, hummus and 3 pita bread

Family Pack £80.00

6 wings, shawarma, pargiot, lamb kebab, schnitzel, rice, homemade fries, salad, hummus and 4 pita bread



Chicken Katsu Curry £16.00

Schnitzel, rice and homemade curry sauce

Mixed Grill £23.00

Lamb kebab, pargiot, shawarma, schnitzel served with salad and a choice of homemade fries or rice and a pita bread

Chicken Teriyaki with Stir Fry Noodles £16.00



Served with ice cream chocolate and caramel syrup.

Chocolate Brownie	£8.00
Apple Cinnamon Crumble	£8.00
Chocolate Orange Tart	£8.00
Peach and Almond Pie	£8.00
Ice Cream (2 scoops) Chocolate or vanilla	£7.00

SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Diet Coke	£2.50
Coke Zero	£2.50
Sprite	£2.50
Fanta	£2.50
Still Water	£2.50
Sparkling Water	£2.50
Grape Juice	£3.00
Mango Juice	£3.00
Strawberry and Banana	£3.00
Capri Sun	£2.50
Oasis	£3.00

MILKSHAKES (parve)

Oreo Shake	£6.00
Caramel Banana	£6.00
Balagan Shake	£7.00

Caramel, chocolate and oreo

SMOOTHIE

Balagan Fresh	£6.00
Strawberry and banana	
Balagan Mango Mango and rasberry	£6.00



Red Teperberg glass

	67.50
White Teperberg glass	£7.50

£7.50

Red Teperberg bottle	£30.00
White Teperberg bottle	£30.00



Gold Star	£5.00
Peroni	£4.50
Budweiser	£4.00
Malt Star	£4.00



Nana Tea	£3.00
Tea	£3.00
Coffee	£3.00